House Rental  Allowance 10834.00  10834.00  0.00  10834.00 
 Special  Allowance 8133.00  8133.00  0.00  8133.00 
 Mobile and Broadband Allowance 900.00  900.00  0.00  900.00 

 PF 1800.00 
   
   
   

 GROSS EARNINGS 41534.00   41534.00   0 .00   41534.00    GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1800.00

Net Pay :  39734.00 (THIRTY NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY FOUR ONLY)

 

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April  2025 -  March 2026

*You  have  op ted  for  New Tax  Reg ime

Descr ipt ion Gross Exempt Taxable
 Basic 172614.00  0.00  172614.00 
 House Rental  Allowance 86311.00  0.00  86311.00 
 Special  Allowance 64793.00  0.00  64793.00

[...]

House Rental Al lowance 10834.00 10834.00 0.00 10834.00 

Special  Al lowance 8133.00 8133.00 0.00 8133.00 

Mobile and Broadband Allowance 900.00 900.00 0.00 900.00 

PF 1800.00 

GROSS EARNINGS 41534.00 41534.00 0.00 41534.00  GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1800.00

Net Pay : 39734.00 (THIRTY NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY FOUR ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2025 - March 2026

*You have opted for  New Tax Regime

Descr ipt ion G r o s s Exempt Taxable

Bas ic 260004.00 0.00 260004.00 

House Rental Al lowance 130008.00 0.00 130008.00 

Special  Al lowance 97596.00 0.00 97596.00